
2023-2024 Grassland Middle School Supply List 

Covering all grades as well as related arts 

6th Grade  

(Supply list for incoming 6th graders) 

Qty: Item: 
1 Avery 1 Inch Durable View Binder (Blue) 
1 Avery 1.5 Inch Durable View Binder (Blue) 
1 Plastic Pocket Folder (Blue) 
3 Expo Dry Erase Markers- Chisel (Black) 

1 
Pen Style Highlighter with Clip- Chisel (3 pk.- Yellow, Blue, 
Pink) 

2 Crayola Markers- 10 ct. Classic Thick 
1 Crayola Markers- 10 ct. Classic Thin 
5 Ticonderoga Sharpened No. 2 Pencils- 10 pk. 
2 Crayola Colored Pencils- 12 ct. 
1 Eraser Caps- 12 pk. 
1 Pencil Sharpener- Canister 2 Hole 
1 Fiver Star 3 Ring Pencil Pouch with Zipper Pockets 
2 Elmers Glue Stick- Washable Purple .21 oz. 

1 
Mead Five Star Five Subject Notebook- Wide Ruled 10.5" 
X 8" 

1 Wide Ruled Filler Paper- 100 ct. 
3 Scotch Tape- Roll/Dispenser 1/2" -450 in. 
1 Post-It Sticky Notes- (4) 50 ct. 3X3 Plain Yellow 
3 Scott Mega Roll Paper Towels- 102 ct. 
3 Kleenex Tissue- 100 ct. 
2 Clorox Disinfectant Wipes- 70 ct. 
1 Purell Hand Sanitizer Pump- 8 oz. 
1 Earbuds- Tangle free cord 

 

7th Grade  

(Supply list for incoming 7th graders) 

Qty: Item: 
1 Avery 1 Inch Durable View Binder (Blue) 
1 Plastic Pocket/Prong Folder (Black) 
1 Avery Divider- 5 Tab Multicolor Big Tab Write On 



1 
Mead Five Star Five Subject Notebook- Wide Ruled 10.5" X 8" 
RED 

1 
Mead Five Star Five Subject Notebook- College Ruled 11 X 8.5" 
GREEN 

1 
Mead Five Star 1 Subject Notebook- College Ruled 11" X 8.5" 
BLUE 

1 Mead Index Cards- 3X5 Ruled 100 ct. 
5 Expo Dry Erase Markers- Chisel (Black) 
2 Avery Highlighter- Chisel (Yellow) 
1 Crayola Markers- 8 ct. Classic Thick 
6 Ticonderoga Sharpened No. 2 Pencils- 10 pk. 
1 Crayola Colored Pencils- 12 ct. 
1 Mini Stapler 
1 Pencil Sharpener- Canister 2 Hole 
1 Clear Pencil Pouch- 3 Ring 9 X 10.5" 
4 Elmers Glue Stick- Washable Purple .21 oz. 
3 Wide Ruled Filler Paper- 150 ct. 
4 Scotch Tape- Roll/Dispenser 1/2" -450 in. 
2 Scott Mega Roll Paper Towels- 102 ct. 
2 Kleenex Tissue- 100 ct. 
1 Clorox Disinfectant Wipes- 70 ct. 
1 Purell Hand Sanitizer Pump- 8 oz. 
1 Earbuds- Tangle free cord 

 

8th Grade 

(Supply list for incoming 8th graders) 

Qty: Item: 
2 Expo Dry Erase Markers- Chisel (Black) 

1 
Pen Style Highlighter with Clip- Chisel (5 pk.- Yellow, Orange, Pink, Green, 
Blue) 

4 Ticonderoga Sharpened No. 2 Pencils- 10 pk. 
2 Crayola Colored Pencils- 12 ct. 
1 Pencil Sharpener- Canister 2 Hole 
1 Fiver Star 3 Ring Pencil Pouch with Zipper Pockets 
2 Elmers Glue- Washable 4 oz. Bottle 
1 Mead Five Subject Spiral Notebook- College Ruled 10.5" X 8" 
1 College Ruled Filler Paper- 150 ct. 



1 Post-It Sticky Notes- (4) 50 ct pk. 3X3 Plain Asst Pastel 
4 Scott Mega Roll Paper Towels- 102 ct. 
2 Kleenex Tissue- 100 ct. 
2 Clorox Disinfectant Wipes- 70 ct. 
1 Purell Hand Sanitizer Pump- 8 oz. 
1 Earbuds- Tangle free cord 

 

Related Arts 

(Supply list for all related arts) 

QTY:       Item: 

2 Expo Dry Erase Markers- Chisel (Black) 
2 Elmers Glue Stick- Washable Purple .21 oz. 
1 Purell Hand Sanitizer Pump- 8 oz. 
3 Scott Mega Roll Paper Towels- 102 ct. 
2 Clorox Disinfectant Wipes- 70 ct. 
2 Kleenex Tissue- 100 ct. 

 


